Game Information

Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Browns

Drive: 9 Plays, 39 Yards, 3:20
Second Quarter

Browns

Drive: 8 Plays, 87 Yards, 4:45
Bengals

Drive: 8 Plays, 61 Yards, 3:48
Bengals

Drive: 2 Plays, 75 Yards, 0:59
Browns

Drive: 8 Plays, 53 Yards, 1:31
Third Quarter

Browns

Drive: 11 Plays, 64 Yards, 6:6
Browns

Drive: 4 Plays, 8 Yards, 1:32
Bengals

Drive: 10 Plays, 76 Yards, 5:18
Fourth Quarter

Bengals

Drive: 9 Plays, 80 Yards, 4:5

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs
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Cincinnati Bengals
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2 3 4 Final

10 7 20

10 10 0 23

Cle

2:28 Phil Dawson 30 yd FG

3

Cle

11:4 Evan Moore 24 yd pass from Seneca Wallace (Phil Dawson kick)
10

7:16 Mike Nugent 24 yd FG

10

3:30 Terrell Owens 78 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Mike Nugent kick)
10

0:0 Phil Dawson 31 yd FG

13

Cle

8:54 Peyton Hillis 1 yd run (Phil Dawson kick)

20

6:32 Phil Dawson 22 yd FG

23

1:14 Mike Nugent 25 yd FG

23

Cle

10:44 Brian Leonard 3 yd pass from Carson Palmer (Mike Nugent kick)
23

Cleveland Browns
21

8

10

3

6-14, 43 %
0-0, - %
14,25 %
1-1, 100 %
295

66

4.5

116

35

3.3

1



Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Cincinnati Bengals Player Statistics
Passing
C. Palmer

Cleveland Browns Player Statistics
Passing

S. Wallace

Rushing

C. Benson

B. Scott

C. Palmer

Rushing

P. Hillis

J. Cribbs

S. Wallace
Receiving

T. Owens

C. Ochocinco
J. Gresham
J. Shipley

346
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0
3-38.7
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0
2-3,67 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%
0

20:14

Cmp
25

Cmp
18
Carries
15
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Carries
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3

5

Rec
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3

5

2

179
18-30-1
5.8

1

1-5

107

0-0

0

5-107

0

0-0

0
4-46.8
7-44
1-0

1-0

0

2-0

0

3-3, 100 %
2-2,100 %
0-0, - %
0

30:46

Att Yds TDs
36 371 2

Att Yds TDs
30 184 1
Yds TDs

60 0

Yds TDs
102 1

Yds TDs
222 1
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A. Caldwell
B. Leonard

Receiving

B. Watson

C. Stuckey

J. Cribbs

E. Moore

P. Hillis

S. Aiken

M. Massaquoi
Kicking

M. Nugent

Kicking

P. Dawson
Fumbles
C. Palmer

Fumbles
Chansi Stuckey
Fumbles Recovered

Fumbles Recovered
Floyd Womack
Defense

K. Rivers

C. Ndukwe
D. Jones

C. Crocker
R. Maualuga
R. Williams
M. Trent

P. Sims

R. Geathers
L. Hall

T. Johnson
A. Jones

J. Joseph

R. Nelson
D. Peko

G. Atkins

M. Johnson
D. Roland
A. Odom

A. Smith
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F. Rucker 0 1 0-0 0
B. Johnson 0 1 0-0 0
R. Muckelroy 0 0-0 0
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds PD
T. Ward 5 3 0-0 0
J. Haden 4 0 0-0 1
M. Roth 5 1 2-10 0
E. Wright 5 1 0-0 1
S. Fujita 5 0 1-13 0
A. Elam 5 0 0-0 0
M. Adams 2 0 0-0 0
K. Coleman 3 0 1-2 0
M. Benard 2 1 0-0 0
N. Sorensen 0 0 0-0 0
E. Barton 2 0 0-0 0
S. Brown 1 1 0-0 0
T. Brown 0 0 0-0 0
C. Stuckey 0 0 0-0 0
S. Aiken 0 0 0-0 0
C. Gocong 1 0 0-0 0
S. Rogers 1 0 0-0 0
R. Smith 1 0 0-0 0
B. Schaefering 1 0 0-0 0
A. Rubin 1 0 0-0 0
D. Robinson 0 1 0-0 0
D. Bowens 0 0 0-0 1
Interceptions Int Yds

L. Hall 1 -3

Interceptions Int Yds

Punt Returns Ret Yds

Q. Cosby 2 6

A. Jones 1 -4

Punt Returns Ret Yds

Kick Returns Ret Yds

B. Scott 3 30

A. Jones 1 9

R. Kelly 1 8

Kick Returns Ret Yds

J. Cribbs 5 107

Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20

K. Huber 3 0 116 38.7 3



Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
R. Hodges 4 0 187 46.8 1

Misc

Officials: Jerome Boger, Carl Paganelli, Steve Stelljes, Gary Arthur, Doug Rosenbaum, Joe Larrew, Gene Steratore, Mark Burns
Attendance: 66,731

Time of Game: 3:2



